
MENEGOTTI PARTS LIST

Illu
st

ra
tiv

e 
im

ag
e.

CONTINUOUS MIXER MGT
FAST MIXER



02

General Assembly

01

02
03 04

05

06

07

08

09
10

11 12

13
14

POS. DESCRIPTION QTY. CODE DRAWING
1 Panel 1 - 7172301
2 Panel Protection 1 7172305 7172305
3 Screw 3/16” x 1” 6 21010283 -
4 Washer M5 4 21030707 -
5 Bag Tearer 1 - 7172008
6 Clamp R-3,5 x 70 1 21050153 -
7 Locking Hat 1 - 7172006
8 Motor Protection 1 - 7172004
9 Hexagonal Screw 5/16" 4 21010235 -
10 Flat Washer M8 4 21030702 -
11 Pressure Washer Medium M8 4 21030505 -
12 Distributor Assembly 1 - 8172001
13 Flat Washer 1/2" 1 21030257 -
14 Nut Butterfly 1/2" 1 21020806 -



03

Base Assembly

01

02

03
04

05

06
03

07

08

09
03

06

10

POS. DESCRIPTION QTY. CODE DRAWING
1 Handlebar 1 - 7172104
2 Plasctic Handle 2 24070171 4122390
3 Hexagonal screw 5/16"x1” 12 21010235 -
4 Flat Washer M8 10 21030702 -
5 Rubber Washer 4 4122450 4122450
6 Pressure Washer Medium M8 12 21030505 -
7 Handle 4 32610794 4148002
8 Wheel 2 29119213 -
9 Wheel Lock Washer 2 - 1172106

10 Base Frame 1 - 7172103



04

Mixer Body with Engine

01

02

03

09
10

11
12

05 13

07 08

14

04

05 06

POS. DESCRIPTION QTY. CODE DRAWING
1 Mixer Body 1 - 7172201
2 Motor 0.5CV 4P 127V 60Hz 1 23011972 -
3 Gearmotor 1:15 1 29119523 -
4 Hexagonal Screw 5/16" x 1" 4 21010235 -
5 Flat washer M8 6 21030702 -
6 Pressure Washer Medium M8 2 21030505 -
7 Key 5x5x60mm 1 - 6172203
8 Helicoidal Shaft 1 - 6172202
9 Screw M6 x 12 4 21011670 -

10 Elastic Ring Ø14 1 21060112 -
11 Gearmotor Clamp 1 - 1172212
12 Screw 5/16" x 3/4" 2 21010268 -
13 Bearing Support 1 29110605 -
14 Gasket U4 1 24020801 -



05

Distributor Tube and Helicoidal

03

02
01

04

0506
07

POS. DESCRIPTION QTY. CODE DRAWING
1 Helicoidal 1 - 7172402
2 Clamp R-2 x 50 1 21050154 -
3 Helicoidal Pin 1 - 6172001
4 Distributor Tube 1 - 7172502
5 Hexagonal Screw 5/16" 4 21010235 -
6 Pressure Washer Medium M8 4 21030505 -
7 Washer 5/16” 4 21030252 -



06

Hoses and Valves

01

02

0304
05

07

06

08 09

10

09

11
12

03

22
21

20

23

18

19
17

16

14

15

13

POS. DESCRIPTION QTY. CODE DRAWING
1 Hose 1/2” 2m 25100312 4172004
2 Hose Nozzle 1/2" 1 25120438 -
3 Double Nipple 1/2" 2 25120406 -
4 Silicone Gasket 1/2" 13 68020803 -
5 Flat Washer A21 1 21030681 -
6 1/2" T-Connector 1 25120440 -
7 Swivel Hexagonal Connection 1 25120441 -
8 Swivel Hexagonal Connector 1 25120441 -
9 Straight Fitting 1/2" 2 25120439 -

10 700mm
11 560mm
12 Solenoid Valve 1/2" 1 29119503 -
13 Heat-shrink Tubing 1 26120115 -
14 Reduction Buch 3/4" x 1/2" 1 25120434 -
15 Reduction Sleeve 3/4" x 1/2" 1 25120436 -
16 Flow Meter Support 1 - 1172303
17 Flow Meter 1 29119502 -
18 Elbow connection 1/2" 4 25120435 -
19 Hose PU 10mm 120mm 24030256 -
20 Screw 3/16” x 1” 4 21010283 -
21 Washer M5 4 21030707 -
22 Valve Support 1 - 1172302
23 Valve Sphere 1/2" 1 25020603 -

PU Hose 10mm 24030256 -



07

Electric Kit

01

02

03

POS. DESCRIPTION QTY. CODE DRAWING
1 Electric Kit Fast Mixer 1 32481051 -
2 Short-Circuit Protection 110V 16A 60Hz 1 29121164 -
3 Hexagonal Screw 5,5 x 19 1 21010526 -



Unit • Unidad Menmaq Unit • Unidad  Mentec Unit • Unidad  Menfer Unit • Unidad  MNA

United States

Solid values, sustainable future. RE
V.

 0
9 

| 
FE

BR
UA

RY
/2

02
6


